RDMBC10P1T Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
E-Switch RDMBC10P1T RDMBC10P1T Distributor RDMBC10P1T Supplier
RDMBC10P1T Price RDMBC10P1T Pictures RDMBC10P1T Image
RDMBC10P1T PDF Datasheet RDMBC10P1T Download Datasheet RDMBC10P1T Datasheet
RDMBC10P1T Stock Buy RDMBC10P1T Buy E-Switch RDMBC10P1T
E-Switch RDMBC10P1T E-Switch Supplier E-Switch Distributor
E-Switch RDMBC10P1T
E-Switch
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER RDMBC10P1T
MANUFACTURER E-Switch
DESCRIPTION SW ROTARY DIP BCD COMP 100MA 42V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 26907 pcs
DATA SHEET
WASHABLE Yes
VOLTAGE RATING 42VDC
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SERIES RDM
PITCH 0.100" (2.54mm), Full
PACKAGING Tube
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -60°C ~ 125°C
NUMBER OF POSITIONS 10
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 25,000 Steps
LENGTH 0.291" (7.40mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT ABOVE BOARD 0.321" (8.15mm)
FEATURES IP67 - Dust Tight, Waterproof
ELECTRICAL LIFE 25,000 Steps
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Dip Switch BCD Complement 10 Position Through Hole Rotary with Shaft Actuator 100mA 42VDC
CURRENT RATING 100mA
CONTACT MATERIAL -
CONTACT FINISH Gold
CIRCUIT BCD Complement
BODY MATERIAL -
ACTUATOR TYPE Rotary with Shaft
ACTUATOR LEVEL Raised
RDMBC10P1T
Part Number: RDMBC10P1T
Manufacturer/Brand: E-Switch
Product description SW ROTARY DIP BCD COMP 100MA 42V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 26907 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.RDMBC10P1T.pdf
2.RDMBC10P1T.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of RDMBC10P1T
1.RDMBC10P1T.pdf
2.RDMBC10P1T.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
RDMAC16S1R
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SW ROTARY DIP HEX COMP 100MA 42V
In stock:  37638 pcs
RFQ
RDMAR10P1T
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 100MA 42V
In stock:  41120 pcs
RFQ
RDMAC16P1T
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SW ROTARY DIP HEX COMP 100MA 42V
In stock:  36135 pcs
RFQ
RDMAR10R1T
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 100MA 42V
In stock:  37782 pcs
RFQ
RDMER10P1T
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 100MA 42V
In stock:  43972 pcs
RFQ
RDMBR10R2T
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  DIP ROTARY 10 POS REAL CODE R/A
In stock:  28526 pcs
RFQ
RDMER16S1R
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP HEX 100MA 42V
In stock:  39234 pcs
RFQ
RDMBR10P1T
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 100MA 42V
In stock:  40308 pcs
RFQ
RDMAC10S1R
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SW ROTARY DIP BCD COMP 100MA 42V
In stock:  35509 pcs
RFQ
RDMBC16R2T
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SW ROTARY DIP HEX COMP 100MA 42V
In stock:  37120 pcs
RFQ
RDMER10S1R
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP BCD 100MA 42V
In stock:  41358 pcs
RFQ
RDMAR16P1T
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH ROTARY DIP HEX 100MA 42V
In stock:  39463 pcs
RFQ